

# Lunch Menu

## SMALL BITES

**Seasoned hummus** 455kcal **V**  
(Does contain: G, SS)  
Crispy pitta bread  
5.00

**Marinated olives** 145kcal  
**V, VE, GF**  
4.00

**Baked bread** 537kcal **V**  
(Does contain: G, E, M, N, SS, S)  
Butter  
5.00



Zero waste dish created to align with Marriott's commitment to be a responsible business.

## STARTERS

**Soup of the day** 470kcal **V**  
(Does contain: C, G, M, SS, S, Su)  
Crusty bread, butter  
7.00

**Roasted cauliflower salad** 370kcal **V**   
(Does contain: M, Mu, N, Su)  
Spiced roasted cauliflower, chick peas, chicory, whipped feta, walnut, caper salsa  
9.00

**Crispy beef short rib** 406kcal  
(Contain: C, E, G, M, Su, S)  
Burnt onion & liquorice puree & gotcha ketchup  
11.00

**Chicken & apricot terrine** 220kcal  
(Contains: G, Mu, S / May contain: C, SS)  
Brussel sprout slaw & beetroot bread  
11.00

**Winter bruschetta** 145kcal   
**V** (Contains: G, M, S / May contain: N, SS)  
Chilli jam, caramelised butternut squash, balsamic roasted red onions, lemon zest, ricotta & crispy sage  
8.00

## SALADS

**Classic Caesar** 437/617kcal  
(Does contain: G, E, F, M, S)  
Baby gem lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan shavings, croutons, anchovies  
10.00 small / 14.00 large

**Add chicken**  
285/450kcal / 6.00

**Add Smoked salmon** (Contains: F)  
306/497kcal / 6.00

**Add Halloumi** (Contains: M) 404/690kcal / 5.00

**Honeyed winter salad** 90/135kcal **V**  
(Contains: G, M, Mu, Su / May contain: N, P, S, SS)  
Kale, butternut squash, cranberries, mixed seeds & Dijon vinaigrette  
10.00 small / 12.00 large

## SANDWICHES

Served with crisps and salad on your choice of white or brown bread. Toasted on request. Gluten free options available.

**Ham and cheese** 743kcal  
(Does contain: G, M, Mu, S)  
Wiltshire ham, mature cheddar cheese, English mustard  
8.00

**Cheese and onion** 782kcal **V**  
(Does contain: G, M, S)  
Mature cheddar cheese, onion chutney  
8.00

**Smoked salmon and cream cheese**  
866kcal  
(Does contain: G, F, M, S)  
8.00

## PIZZAS

Gluten free and vegan options available.

**Rustic classic** 1134kcal **V**  
(Does contain: G, M, / May contain: Mu, SS)  
Mozzarella, tomato sauce  
12.00

**Chicken** 1414kcal  
(Does contain: G, M, Su / May contain: Mu, SS)  
Mozzarella, Applewood cheese, chicken, red onion, speck ham, tomato sauce  
16.00

SCAN TO  
VIEW OUR  
FOOD WASTE  
POLICY



## SIDES

**Beer battered onion rings** 163kcal  
**V** (Contains: G)  
6.00

**Roasted root vegetables** 92kcal  
(Contains: C)  
5.00

**Creamy mashed potato** 305kcal  
**VE** (Contains: M)  
6.00

**Winter vegetables** 231kcal  
**V, GF** (Contains: M)  
Cornish sea salt  
5.00

**Skinny fries** 131kcal  
**VE** (May contain: G)  
5.00

**Truffle Parmesan fries** 210kcal  
(Contains: M / May contain: G)  
6.00

## MAINS

**Beer battered fish and chips** 1407kcal  
(Does contain: G, E, F, L, M, Mu, Su)  
Ale batter, crushed peas, chips, tartare sauce, lemon  
19.00

**Cast Iron burger** 1330kcal  
(Does contain: G, E, M, Mu, SS, S, Su)  
Beef patty, crispy bacon, cheddar, gem lettuce, smoky chipotle sauce, fries  
19.00

**The Beyond burger** 1184kcal  
**VE** (Does contain: G, Mu, SS)  
Vegan brioche bun, gem lettuce, beef tomato, smoky chipotle sauce, fries  
19.00

**Chicken tikka masala** 1498kcal  
(Contains: G, M, / May contain: Mu, N, P)  
Basmati rice with garlic, chilli naan bread  
18.00

**Low & slow baby back ribs** 805kcal  
(Contains: G, Mu)  
Jack Daniels BBQ sauce & fries  
20.00

**Roasted Stone bass** 406kcal  
(Contains: F, Su)  
Roasted sweet potato, Savoy cabbage, samphire & salsa verde  
22.00

**Gnocchi of squash & sage** **V, GF**   
246/369kcal  
Sweet potato and roasted squash puree, sage, squash seeds and crispy skin  
12.00 small / 16.00 large

## DESSERTS

**Sticky toffee pudding** 503kcal  
**V** (Does contain: G, E, M, N, P, S)  
Vanilla ice cream  
8.00

**Vanilla cheesecake** 302kcal  
(Contains: E, G, M / May contain: N, P, S)  
Berry compote  
8.00

**Ice cream Sundae** 360kcal  
(Contains: G, E, M, S / May contain: N, P)  
Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, short bread, hundreds and thousands, chocolate sauce  
7.50

**Baileys Broissant pudding** 409kcal  
(Contains: G, E, M / May contain: N, S)  
Crème anglaise  
8.50

Whilst food safety is our highest priority, please note that whilst we try our best to ensure your food is suitable for you, our dishes are prepared in areas in which allergenic ingredients are present. The menu shows which dishes do not contain certain allergenic ingredients as intentional ingredients, however we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free from these ingredients due to the preparation process. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food or drink before you order. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. **V** = vegetarian **VE** = vegan **GF** = gluten free. **C** = Celery; **G** = Cereals containing Gluten; **Cr** = Crustaceans; **E** = Eggs; **F** = Fish; **L** = Lupin; **M** = Milk; **Mo** = Molluscs; **Mu** = Mustard; **N** = Nuts; **P** = Peanuts; **SS** = Sesame Seeds; **S** = Soya; **Su** = Sulphites.